2 DOOR QUADRANT

1850mm 6

FEATURES & BENEFITS

— Chrome quick release easy clean bottom rollers
— Reversible

— Easy fit frame

— Screw cover caps

— Magnetic seals

=

800 770-790 32962301
900 870-890 32962401

20mm Adjustment per wall profile.

Configuration
Size A B Cc c
800 400 210 210
900 540 310 310
1000x800 470 410 210 /A
1200x800 470 610 210 B
1200x900 540 610 310
A = Door Opening
B = Fixed Panel

C = Fixed Panel



